SentinelTM
Effi cient, portable fl uid purifi cation
protecting hydraulic systems 24/7.
Portable fl uid
purifi cation.
Protect cost of
ownership.
The Sentinel™ is designed to

- ACC6JH003 - Vacuum Pump Oil (1 LITRE)
- MS1504 - Moisture Sensor
How to order
IQAN Control
Main Power 620 mm
1130 mm
Note: Dimensions and weights are approximate and are for reference only.
495 mm
Hydraulic
Outlet
4 Point Tie
Down Rings
Vacuum
Exhaust
Hydraulic
Inlet (22L
metric)
Electrical
Connection
Port
Water Drain
(15L metric)
Fork Truck
Support Pocket
1/2” NPT
Cabin Drain
When excessive moisture in the hydraulic oil demands
an alternative Parker solution, the answer is a PVS
Specify a PVS alternative system when oil volumes for water purifi cation are greater.
Reduce the catastrophic results of water contamination be eliminating water from the
hydraulic system by using one of the PVS Series Portable Purifi cation Systems.
Available in several models, the principle of the PVS is to draw water contaminated fl uid
out of a system then remove the water content and return the ‘clean’ fl uid to the reservoir.
Water in Oil
Maintain and protect your equipment, whilst eliminating damage caused by water in your oil.
The DIGI Water in Oil Test Kit provides state of the art, digital analysis and gives fast, accurate results for easy monitoring of trends.
•    Prevent corrosion, cavitation or failure of your machinery by detecting water in oil, before any damage occurs.
•    Minimise instability of additive packages and damaging microbe growth by monitoring your oil.
•    Fully portable for use on-board or in the fi eld, test cells are extremely robust, durable and easy to use.
The maximum fl ow for the PVS 2700
model is 170 l/min and the PVS 600
model shown above is 38 l/min.
 0.02-1%, 100-3000ppm, 0-10%
3 minutes
Five years (10,000 tests)
FGK17032PA: Low Range DIGI Water Kit
FGK2101PA:                     Water in Oil Reagent
            Pack (50)
Range (LR):
Test Time:
Battery Life:
EasySHIP
Ordering Information
11
Parker Hannifin
Hydraulic Filter Division Europe
Email: conmoninfo@parker.com
Bulletin FDCB601UK 06/2014
Your local authorized Parker distributor
© 2014 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BG – Bulgaria, Sofia
Tel: +359 2 980 1344
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budaörs
Tel: +36 23 885 470
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21
KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty
Tel: +7 7273 561 000
NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000